# overview PROGRAMS

# The Allied World Programs division partners with the leading program administrators to bring clients innovative and comprehensive insurance.

Together, we build products and services that support niche needs and serve as an extension of our core corporate strategy. We are always looking for new opportunities and the right partners to further build our Programs business.

# **Coverage Capabilities**

- Admitted and Non-Admitted products and services in 50 states
- Package and monoline options
- Broad commercial product lines with the exception of Workers' Compensation

### **Financial Strength**

A.M. Best rating of "A" (Excellent)

#### **Risk Management**

Our risk management/loss control team is comprised of healthcare risk managers and certified loss control professionals who collaborate to design effective risk management support for our programs. We are committed to not only providing specialized insurance coverage, but also proactive and tailored risk management services.

#### **Claims Services**

Flexibility in partnering with Third Party Administrators that work directly with our internal claims managers to offer responsive and consistent claims handling.

### About Us

Allied World is a global provider of insurance and reinsurance solutions. We have supported clients, cedents and trading partners with thoughtful service and meaningful coverages since 2001. We are a subsidiary of Fairfax Financial Holdings Limited, and we benefit from a worldwide network of affiliated entities that allow us to think and respond in non-traditional ways.

### **Fairfax Information**

Information as of 12.31.2023 (Unaudited)

- **\$92.0B** IN TOTAL ASSETS
- \$37.4B IN TOTAL CAPITAL
- **\$29.1B** IN GROSS PREMIUMS WRITTEN









\*Based on market capitalization

# 

This information is provided as a general overview for agents and brokers. Coverage will be underwritten by an insurance subsidiary of Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company ("Allied World"). Such subsidiaries currently carry an A.M. Best rating of "A" (Excellent), a Moody's rating of "A2" (Good) and a Standard & Poor's rating of "A" (Strong), as applicable. Coverage is offered only through licensed agents and brokers. Actual coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions. Risk management services are provided or arranged through AWAC Services Company, a member company of Allied World. © 2024 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved.

## CONTACTS

#### **Questions on Specific Programs:**

Stephen P Leeret, CPCU

SVP, North America Programs Division Head of North America Programs E. stephen.leeret@awac.com

#### New Programs Opportunities:

#### John Hassett

SVP, North America Programs Division E. john.hassett@awac.com

#### alliedworldinsurance.com